
2024 Year End Standings Must attend 5 show to be eligible for awards.  Also those making every show with the exception

of the FWSSR (Jan) will get a special something if you are attending the banquet.  January 18th, Coopers BBQ

Red - Champion / Red Reserver Champ / Yellow 3rd Place/  Green - made all of our shows

Class Horse Name Rider Name Owner Name FWSSR March 1March 2April 1 April 2 May 1 May 2 Aug 1 Aug 2 Total

1 Open Bridle Mary Janez Ben Baldus Carolyn A Edson 5 19 0 0 17 0 21 46 29 137

1 Open Bridle Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards 9 0 0 19 19 0 17 42 25 131

1 Open Bridle Back In The Blue Lee Deacon Renee Jones 35 48 7 90

1 Open Bridle Rkr Shakeyomoneymaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher 0 32 13 15 0 21 81

1 Open Bridle One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys 7 0 23 0 0 0 0 33 0 63

1 Open Bridle Smack Talking Stefan Heim Spahn Land & Cattle Co Llc 40 23 63

1 Open Bridle Electra Tuff Cayley Wilson Angie Kilpatrick 31 28 0 59

1 Open Bridle Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements 13 0 44 0 57

1 Open Bridle You May Be Wright Sarah Dawson/Chris Dawson Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis) 24 33 0 57

1 Open Bridle Jack B Quick Leanne Jetton Chris Swain 36 19 55

1 Open Bridle Red Hotz M. Wade Meador Carisa Kimbro 50 50

1 Open Bridle Duallicious Robert J. Smith Iii Becky Smith 0 16 0 31 47

1 Open Bridle Naked Lies Veronica Swales Bradley Rogers 28 0 0 19 0 47

1 Open Bridle One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard M Bell 17 30 47

1 Open Bridle Tabasque O Ron Ralls Richard M Bell 0 0 22 23 45

1 Open Bridle Cruzin Smart Cat Abigayle Mixon Jane Owens 21 23 44

1 Open Bridle Sir Stylish One Shawn Hays Timothy Drummond 38 0 38

1 Open Bridle Move That Rock Ashley Deacon Debbie Proctor 21 0 15 0 0 36

1 Open Bridle Dr Boonolena Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell  Baily Brent Bree Shopbell 0 20 13 0 33

1 Open Bridle On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent 33 0 33

1 Open Bridle Bad To Tha Boon Erin Taormino Keith Pinkley 29 0 0 29

1 Open Bridle Sliver Of Majesty Chris C Dawson Carrie Anne King 0 0 29 0 29

1 Open Bridle Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lee Lynch 0 0 0 0 0 29 29

1 Open Bridle Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah L Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Llc 28 0 0 0 28

1 Open Bridle Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas 0 27 27

1 Open Bridle Selvarey Sarah L Dawson Sheri Jamieson 0 0 27 27

1 Open Bridle Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams 0 26 0 0 26

1 Open Bridle Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton 25 0 25

1 Open Bridle Outfoxxed Chris C Dawson Kk Performance Horses 24 0 0 0 24

1 Open Bridle Valentines Hickory Ej Laubscher Peggy Cummings 0 0 0 0 23 0 23

1 Open Bridle Smart Chic An Tari Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch 0 0 21 0 0 21

1 Open Bridle Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill Liam Alex Macneill 0 0 19 19

1 Open Bridle Like Shine Wine Veronica Swales Shaleah L. Hester 0 18 0 0 0 18

1 Open Bridle Tr Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel 0 13 13

1 Open Bridle All The Reyge Tyson Benson Morgan Russell 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters Linda A Mars 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Boonshinen Chris Dawson Megan Waddell 0 0

1 Open Bridle Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Copper John Wilson Mccray Hope Miller Mills 0 0

1 Open Bridle Cr Little Blue Truck Leanne Jetton Patricia Chiarelli 0 0

1 Open Bridle Cr Tuff Secret Taylor Peters Bill & Anita Lockwood 0 0

1 Open Bridle Crushed Wood Daniel Sanchez Abrian Bass 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Cwr Sanntonio Trey Pool Jane Owens 0 0

1 Open Bridle Dirtyy Little Secret Corey Cushing Adam/Jana Williams 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Duals Lucky Charm Abbie Phillips Jb6 Llc 0 0

1 Open Bridle Hazardouz Material Erin Taormino Linda Mars 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Lookatlittlesister Erin Taormino Linda Mars 0 0



1 Open Bridle Me And Mrs Jonez Chris C Dawson Wendy K Buehler 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Metallic Daisy Dukes Todd Bergen Bit Of Heaven Ranch 0 0

1 Open Bridle Metallic Metal Shawn Hays Hunter Hays 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Metallic River Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Ann Matthews 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Metallic Slide Abigayle Mixon Kendra Suhling 0 0

1 Open Bridle My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 0 0

1 Open Bridle Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Peptos Stylin Time Abbie Phillips Abbie Phillips 0 0

1 Open Bridle Play Rey Sugar Baby Kelby Phillips/Erintaormino Xit Ranch 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Please Rey Shawn D. Hays Michael Thornton 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Quahadi Boyd Rice Burnett Ranches Llc 0 0

1 Open Bridle Queens Nu Holly Lavert Avent Chad Stark 0 0

1 Open Bridle Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. Mcelligott Sr. 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Reyzinette Chris Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Tx, Llc 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Ricato Suave Clay Volmer Shaleah Hester & M Fountain 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Righteous Traveler Robert J. Smith Iii Emily Barlowe 0 0

1 Open Bridle Seven S Hesa Cat Erin Taormino Madeline Horton 0 0

1 Open Bridle Seven S Razzberry Abbie Phillips R.A. Brown Ranch 0 0

1 Open Bridle Shiners Lil Boon Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Jessica Valimont-Ortiz 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Shining Ruby Lena Boyd Rice Abrian Bass 0 0

1 Open Bridle Shiny Lil Catillac Lee Deacon Lee Ann Mcdaniel 0 0

1 Open Bridle Smart Ladies Sparkle Chris C Dawson Xit Ranch 0 0

1 Open Bridle Suddenly Nic Steve C Metcalf Annabelle Burgher 0 0

1 Open Bridle Tall Tails Sterling Slemp Allie Robinson 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 0 0 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle Vv Cats Sailing Chic Trey Pool Elizabeth Richardson 0 0 0

1 Open Bridle With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox 0 0

1 Open Bridle Wr Iceman Corey Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn 0 0



2 Int Open Bridle Smooth Rein Russell A. Dilday Claire Edwards 0 0 17 17 15 12 16 16 93

2 Int Open Bridle Rkr Shakeyomoneymaka Luke Hammerness Kendra J Fisher 0 19 11 15 0 12 57

2 Int Open Bridle Tabasque O Ron Ralls 14 0 20 21 55

2 Int Open Bridle Duallicious Robert J. Smith Iii Becky Smith 14 0 21 35

2 Int Open Bridle One Time Edition Ron Ralls Richard M Bell 17 17 34

2 Int Open Bridle Cruzin Smart Cat Abigayle Mixon Jane Owens 19 12 31

2 Int Open Bridle Ima Prizcee Hickory Ashley Deacon Cody & Katharine Clements 13 0 18 0 31

2 Int Open Bridle Move That Rock Ashley Deacon Debbie Proctor 19 0 10 0 0 29

2 Int Open Bridle Behindchicnwire Liam Alex Macneill Liam Alex Macneill 11 0 17 28

2 Int Open Bridle Smack Talking Stefan Heim Spahn Land & Cattle Co Llc 14 14 28

2 Int Open Bridle Jack B Quick Leanne Jetton Chris Swain 12 10 22

2 Int Open Bridle Red Hotz M. Wade Meador Carisa Kimbro 22 22

2 Int Open Bridle Tr Guns And Roses Garrett Cooper Karla Steckel 13 8 21

2 Int Open Bridle Back In The Blue Emily Ann Kent Renee Jones 20 0 20

2 Int Open Bridle Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton 19 0 19

2 Int Open Bridle Kit Kat Jerrie Kelsey Thomas Buddy Thomas 0 18 18

2 Int Open Bridle One Time Melody Russell A. Dilday Cajun Cowboys 0 12 0 0 0 6 0 0 18

2 Int Open Bridle Valentines Hickory Ej Laubscher Peggy Cummings 0 0 0 0 17 0 17

2 Int Open Bridle Cat That Could Ron Ralls Kay Rankin Williams 0 15 0 0 15

2 Int Open Bridle Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 14 0 0 0 14

2 Int Open Bridle Crushed Wood Daniel Sanchez Abrian Bass 0 11 0 11

2 Int Open Bridle Dr Boonolena Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell  Baily Brent Bree Shopbell 0 0 11 0 11

2 Int Open Bridle Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters Linda A Mars 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Copper John Wilson Mccray Hope Miller Mills 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Cr Little Blue Truck Leanne Jetton Patricia Chiarelli 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Cr Tuff Secret Taylor Peters Bill & Anita Lockwood 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 0 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Metallic River Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Ann Matthews 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle On The Reydio Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle One Heckuva Time Sam J Smith Russ Mothershead 0 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. Mcelligott Sr. 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Shiners Lil Boon Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Jessica Valimont-Ortiz 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Sliver Of Majesty Stefan Heim Carrie Anne King 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Tall Tails Sterling Slemp 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Time N Praise Stacy Lee Lynch Stacy Lynch 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle Vv Cats Sailing Chic Trey Pool Iii Elizabeth Richardson 0 0

2 Int Open Bridle With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Backseat Dryver Pete Hunt Pete Hunt 13 12 6 8 14 11 0 14 78

3 Ltd Open Bridle Neighbaline Jayden Panomarenko Joey And Leeann Slipher 0 19 13 19 17 68

3 Ltd Open Bridle Time For New Shoes Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 11 15 0 10 0 9 0 0 45

3 Ltd Open Bridle With Or Without U Heath Cox Heath Cox 15 21 36

3 Ltd Open Bridle Metallic Blu Boon Riley Kopischke  Alex Todd 17 11 28

3 Ltd Open Bridle Cd Rules Boons Riley Kopischke Michele Hefley 11 14 25

3 Ltd Open Bridle No Remedy For Her Kaleigh King Ashley N Reeves 0 0 12 12 24

3 Ltd Open Bridle Cr Style Me Tuff Lucy Lux-Rulon Sakari Jade Wilkinson 9 9 0 18

3 Ltd Open Bridle Chic Out My Pepto Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 17 0 17

3 Ltd Open Bridle John Wick Roan West Roan West 17 17



3 Ltd Open Bridle Never Short On Cash Samantha D Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 0 0 6 11 0 0 0 17

3 Ltd Open Bridle Bet Yer Smart Chic Mark Mills Terry Lundberg 8 0 7 15

3 Ltd Open Bridle Copper John Nathaniel Moncecchi Hope Miller Mills 0 15 15

3 Ltd Open Bridle Lidos Miss Dual Play Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 0 0 15 0 15

3 Ltd Open Bridle Cats Look Sinful Katie Dove Mw Farming & Ranching Llc 14 14

3 Ltd Open Bridle Roo Rey Laura Coflin Laura Coflin 13 13

3 Ltd Open Bridle A Lil Ruff N Spooky Kelsey Ward Kelsey Ward 12 12

3 Ltd Open Bridle Candy Blu Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler 0 12 0 0 0 0 12

3 Ltd Open Bridle Tomcat Smoke  Alex Byrom Joe Cunningham 10 0 10

3 Ltd Open Bridle Vv Cats Sailing Chic Elizabeth Richardson Elizabeth Richardson 10 0 0 10

3 Ltd Open Bridle Mister Olena Chic Christi Milburn Christi Milburn 0 9 9

3 Ltd Open Bridle Woodys Tuff Time Kaleigh King Seamus Culhane 8 0 8

3 Ltd Open Bridle Cactus Cole Hamill Reo Pritchard 7 0 7

3 Ltd Open Bridle Stylish Miss Kit Shannon Pigott Sarijane Stanton 6 6

3 Ltd Open Bridle Blu Bonnets Cole Bennett Cash Bennett 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Chics Juice Box Christa Dunlap  Newley And Karen Spikes 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Et Okie Ariel Wheeler Rene Flores 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Exxpedia Tyler Avent Tee Cross Ranches Llc 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Glamors Bling Bling Madison Rohr Brooke Carpenter 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Gloreyous Tomcat Randall Davis  Scott Crosby 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Guitar N Boon Emma Jean Kopischke Ray Or Lois Fletcher 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Mc Reyn Or Shine Cole Hamill/Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis) 0 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Metal Cat Brendan Hackmann B & K Leasing 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle My Olena Delight Dylan Jess Dylan Jess 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly Brynn Kelly 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Rush Hour Nic Andy Johnson Andy Johnson 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Rv Ginnin Cat Jake Sutton Jake Sutton 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Shesa Classy Cat Jennifer Williams Stephanie Hardin 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Shiny Lil Catillac Georgia Brown Lee Ann Mcdaniel 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Tommy Hawk Bill Nina Hammerness Taylor Poole 0 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Who You Kidding Jason Kopischke Jason Kopischke 0 0

3 Ltd Open Bridle Woody Boogy Madison Rohr Krystal Hairston 0 0



4 Open Two Rein Teles About It Luke Hammerness Kristyn E Runyan 0 19 19 14 0 9 13 6 80

4 Open Two Rein Cr Dainty N Tuff Lee C Deacon Lee Ann Mcdaniel 25 0 37 62

4 Open Two Rein Bet Hesa Turnin Ej Laubscher Darvin Strutt 0 13 21 14 0 11 59

4 Open Two Rein Jaymes Bond Jordan Williams Pete Bonds 18 0 39 0 57

4 Open Two Rein Smart Nicholas Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust 10 17 0 30 57

4 Open Two Rein Donn Julio Luke Hammerness Ashleigh Young 0 21 14 9 0 0 0 12 56

4 Open Two Rein Hat Six Okie Jonez Brad Lund  Walter Or Jocelyn Greeman 35 17 52

4 Open Two Rein Mia Metallic Queen Lee C Deacon Ken Jones 18 23 0 9 50

4 Open Two Rein Magic Jaime Beamer Ashley Beamer 21 13 0 0 0 15 0 0 49

4 Open Two Rein Shootin For The Boon Luke Hammerness Brian And Mary Mcginley 0 0 27 13 0 9 49

4 Open Two Rein Bearly Reyning M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler 23 0 0 0 0 23 46

4 Open Two Rein Lookatlittlesister Erin Taormino Linda Mars 33 33

4 Open Two Rein Jule Smart Rey Dustin Mills Shawna Miller 0 0 30 0 30

4 Open Two Rein Reyzin Cane Taylor Carlile Gillespie William H. Mcelligott Sr. 0 14 14 0 0 28

4 Open Two Rein Hickory Smoked Ham Ej Laubscher Cassidy Jesperson 25 25

4 Open Two Rein Autumns Smokin Cat Sarah Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Llc 23 23

4 Open Two Rein Metallic Action M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler 0 21 21

4 Open Two Rein Smack Talking Richard Winters Spahn Land & Cattle Co Llc 8 0 13 0 21

4 Open Two Rein Takos N Tequila Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams 0 0 0 20 20

4 Open Two Rein Vintage Ambrosia Cayley Wilson Lazy 4 T Ranch 19 19

4 Open Two Rein The Royalty Ashley M Deacon Lucinda Rose David 0 0 0 18 0 18

4 Open Two Rein Bugs Lite Clay Volmer Billy Swor 0 17 0 0 17

4 Open Two Rein My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera 0 0 15 15

4 Open Two Rein Metal Cat Shawn D. Hays B & K Leasing 14 0 14

4 Open Two Rein Shesa Metallic Pepto Russell A. Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday 14 0 0 0 0 14

4 Open Two Rein Fury Road Cody James Patterson Brooks Jobe 0 0 9 9

4 Open Two Rein Bet Shesa Lena Richard Winters/Jess Pipkin Linda A Mars 6 0 0 0 0 0 6

4 Open Two Rein A Smokin Royal Flush Jonathan Himes Erin Mcdonald 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Awholelotalilbeers Elise Ulmer Kamber Ulmer 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Boonalittlesboogie Shane Pendleton Tennille Miller 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Cold Harde Cash Clay Volmer Robert Shockley 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Dropthatkittydownlow Clinton Anderson Thomas Or Melissa Sims 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Hes Really Smooth Katie Dove Cathy Feinberg 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Hickory Ten Times Katie Dove Katie Dove 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Khrome Ron Ralls Richard M Bell 0 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Kitt Kat Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert 0 0 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Lola The Cat Russell A. Dilday Tanna Dilday 0 0 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Lookin For Hottstuff Abigayle Mixon Don Murphy 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Me And Mrs Jonez Chris Dawson Wendy Buehler 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Metallic Blu Boon Riley Kopischke  Alex Todd 0 0

4 Open Two Rein My Boots Are Royal Boyd Rice Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Outfoxxed Chris Dawson Kk Performance Horses 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Ruby White And Boon Robert J. Smith Iii Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Sliver Of Majesty Sarah Dawson Carrie Anne King 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Smooth Lil Dream Daniel Sanchez Jessica Medlin 0 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Trashed N Hollywood Jonmarc Jimenez Kaycee Midkiff 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Ubethesalottacat Andy Johnson Mark Lunday 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Von Cali Clayton Edsall K & L Phillips Llc 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Voodoo It Ruf Corey Cushing Lindsay Wadhams 0 0 0

4 Open Two Rein Wr Iceman Corey Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn 0 0 0



5 Open Hackamore Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell 22 13 14 13 0 0 10 72

5 Open Hackamore Sr Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas 0 9 10 11 13 43

5 Open Hackamore Nu Passport Chris C Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses 28 28

5 Open Hackamore Rebel Wth A Cause Chris C Dawson Brooke M Wharton 26 26

5 Open Hackamore Mere Royalty Ron Ralls Richard M Bell 24 24

5 Open Hackamore Lonng White Line Abigayle Mixon Judge Livestock 15 6 21

5 Open Hackamore Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses 0 9 11 20

5 Open Hackamore Sjr Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer 9 11 0 20

5 Open Hackamore Venom Boonsmal Sarah L Dawson Aaron Ranch 20 20

5 Open Hackamore Dirty Look Garrett Cooper Ty Smith 18 18

5 Open Hackamore Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos 0 8 9 17

5 Open Hackamore Cash Trades Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler 16 16

5 Open Hackamore Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice Heidi Abshire 15 15

5 Open Hackamore Stevies Miss Rey Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust 12 12

5 Open Hackamore Fancy Wasnt My Name Ben Baldus Travis David 9 0 9

5 Open Hackamore Lil Smarts Steve Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf 8 8

5 Open Hackamore Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Swain 8 8

5 Open Hackamore The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent 8 8

5 Open Hackamore Bmc Wild Girl Boyd Rice Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 7 7

5 Open Hackamore Nashvegas Robert J. Smith Iii Jena Wilson 7 0 7

5 Open Hackamore Von Dirkster Robert Chown L&K Barker Family Trust 7 7

5 Open Hackamore Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams 0 6 6

5 Open Hackamore Rebell  Cayley Wilson Sandy Miller-Allen 0 6 6

5 Open Hackamore Betcha Shesa Chic Alex Alves A&S Performance Horses 5 5

5 Open Hackamore Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Glen Aspinall Deb Mccandless 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Bleau Aaron P (Aj) Black Lisa And Adam Gatlin 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Blu Genes Boyd Rice Br Moncrief Llc 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Bomb Diggity Boon Ben Baldus Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Bossy Boons Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Bring It Skippy Bruce Logan Logan Brothers Performance Horses 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Cant Stopp Believin Elise Ulmer Melinda Frye 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Cats Blu Suede Shoes Cole Bennett Cole Bennett 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Chickasha Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Droppitlikeitshott Erin Taormino Cassie Kuznetzow Schoonover 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Dt Hotlilshineychex Chris C Dawson Pamela Heitz 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Miss Krista L Pottorff 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Kmr Coal Rollin Cat M. Wade Meador Janelle Malousek 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Lastdancewmaryjane Daniel Sanchez Abrian Bass 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls 0 0

5 Open Hackamore One Hundred X Luke Hammerness Will Scofield 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Pepi N Smart Cayley Wilson Paul E Or Amy D Bailey 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Seven S Riviera Cole Bennett Katelyn Patterson 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Spanish Nights Veronica Swales Seth Murphy 0 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Spf We Got Trashed Sterling Slemp Frankie Forgey 0 0 0



5 Open Hackamore Tagging It Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson 0 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Tcr Wild Cat Lavert Avent T Cross Ranches 0 0

5 Open Hackamore They Call Me Scarlet Kyle L Noyce Dee Gragg 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Tommie Shelby Ben Baldus Justin Crawley 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Tornado Jonez Lee C Deacon Brandy Ragland 0 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Vince Von Sarah L Dawson Wendy K Buehler 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk George 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Sjr Diamond Tazman Ricky Piggott Bunt Thornton 0 0

5 Open Hackamore Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Swain 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Shes Reys Cat Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Michelle Shopbell 12 10 10 0 0 9 41

6 Int Open Hackamore Sr Jazzy Sister Wood Taylor Carlile Gillespie Brian & Carol Haas 0 6 8 5 12 31

6 Int Open Hackamore Lonng White Line Abigayle Mixon Judge Livestock 14 5 19

6 Int Open Hackamore Mere Royalty Ron Ralls Richard M Bell 14 14

6 Int Open Hackamore Sjr Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer 3 10 0 13

6 Int Open Hackamore Bettin On Willie Clayton T Anderson Troop Quarter Horses 0 3 8 11

6 Int Open Hackamore Dirty Look Garrett Cooper Ty Smith 10 10

6 Int Open Hackamore Bleau Aaron P (Aj) Black Lisa And Adam Gatlin 8 8

6 Int Open Hackamore Lil Smarts Steve Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf 7 7

6 Int Open Hackamore Shes Lawless Leanne Jetton Chris Swain 7 7

6 Int Open Hackamore The Gamblerr Emily Ann Kent Emily Ann Kent 7 7

6 Int Open Hackamore Hippster Robert Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown 6 6

6 Int Open Hackamore They Call Me Scarlet Kyle L Noyce Dee Gragg 6 6

6 Int Open Hackamore Loansum Dove Robert J. Smith Iii Rose Santos 3 3

6 Int Open Hackamore Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Glen Aspinall Deb Mccandless 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Chickasha Gay Peppy Sterling Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Miss Krista L Pottorff 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Kmr Coal Rollin Cat M. Wade Meador Janelle Malousek 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Margareytaville Kyle L Noyce Jason Williams 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Nashvegas Robert J. Smith Iii Jena Wilson 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore One Hundred X Luke Hammerness Will Scofield 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Sjr Diamond Tazman Ricky Piggott Bunt Thornton 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Sparktallica Leanne Jetton Chris Swain 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Spf We Got Trashed Sterling Slemp Frankie Forgey 0 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk George 0 0

6 Int Open Hackamore Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta 0 0



7 Ltd Open Hackamore Im Q Blue Samantha D Cheetham Stl Inc 9 0 9 5 10 5 12 0 50

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff 5 5 7 8 7 0 7 39

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Hard No Clint Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson 8 14 9 31

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Reyzin A Ten Cassie Jo Marshall Tgr Quarter Horses, Llc 8 11 19

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Gangsta Gunna Dual Riley Kopischke Paul Cotterill 10 0 5 15

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Goodtime Talkin Iris Austin Barret & Michelle Yates 0 6 7 0 13

7 Ltd Open Hackamore A Rey Of Sunshine Shannon Pigott Stanton Pinckard Horses 11 0 11

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Mo Talkin Smooth Caleb Hindi Kelly Stevenson 10 0 10

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Cats Blu Suede Shoes Cole Bennett Cole Bennett 9 9

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Boon Style Knock Out Jeff Buckley Kaycee Buckley 7 0 7

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Seven S Riviera Cole Bennett Katelyn Patterson 7 7

7 Ltd Open Hackamore South Texas Fever Christina Butler Christina Butler 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 6

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Wimpysdunouttastyle Kelsey Ward Kelsey Ward 5 5

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Dual Rey Mitch Dylan Mcdaniel Mandy Howard 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Guitar N Boon Emma Jean Kopischke Ray Or Lois Fletcher 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Holly Gun Gun Corina Holman Corina Holman 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Hy On Patron Brent Boevers Jodell Johnston 0 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Ima Jjs Hickory Rey Gabriele Poli Barberis Jimmy Miller Smith 0 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Msu Holly Dun Time Wesley Weber Justin Jambers 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Super Kwik Katie Dove Julie Kent 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore This One Weedy Cat Emily Patterson Caitlynn Smart 0 0

7 Ltd Open Hackamore Workinonaknightmove Matthew Armenta Matthew Armenta 0 0



8 Snaffle Bit Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Ann Matthews 0 21 0 40 61

8 Snaffle Bit A Rey Of Sunshine Taylor Peters Stanton Pinkard Horses 42 42

8 Snaffle Bit Blu Chip Lee Deacon Lucinda Rose David 40 40

8 Snaffle Bit Sweet Talkin Mitch Barret Yates Barret & Michelle Yates 40 40

8 Snaffle Bit Lectrifyn Metallic Chris Dawson Primal Performance Horses 0 38 0 38

8 Snaffle Bit Stevie Bobbi Baby Trey Pool Iii Bfb Syndicate 38 38

8 Snaffle Bit Df Gun Heir Stefan Heim Jody Brooks 0 36 36

8 Snaffle Bit Gangsta Gunna Dual Riley Kopischke Paul Cotterill 36 36

8 Snaffle Bit Sandy Wood Go Clay Volmer Michelle Atamian 19 17 0 0 36

8 Snaffle Bit Dres Bet Bruce Logan Bruce Logan 34 34

8 Snaffle Bit This One Weedy Cat Emily Patterson Caitlynn Smart 13 20 33

8 Snaffle Bit Sheriff Woody Archie Cole  Joan Martin(Cozy Creek) 32 32

8 Snaffle Bit Cookin With Flames Colbi Piggott Colbi Piggott 30 0 30

8 Snaffle Bit Steve Von Tap Carter T Metcalf Lesley/Randy Wreyford 0 15 15 30

8 Snaffle Bit This Cat Is Shining Ricky Piggott Darrel Harber 28 0 28

8 Snaffle Bit Oh Cay Smarty Pants Dustin Mills Hope Miller Mills 27 0 0 27

8 Snaffle Bit One Fine Ferrari Corey Cushing Robertson Ranches 26 26

8 Snaffle Bit Shawty Cat Cody Patterson Bradley Rogers 0 0 26 26

8 Snaffle Bit Stratocaster One Abigayle Mixon Kendra Suhling 25 25

8 Snaffle Bit Shuga Witha Twist Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert 24 0 24

8 Snaffle Bit Dual Me Twice Danielle Lybbert Vicki/Jim Portman 0 0 22 22

8 Snaffle Bit Sjr Diamonds Bonnie Veronica Swales San Juan Ranch 22 0 0 0 22

8 Snaffle Bit Von Shiner Garrett Cooper Kimberly St John 22 22

8 Snaffle Bit Boonafide Smarty Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Roan West 0 19 19

8 Snaffle Bit Tuff N Dirty Trey Pool Iii Charles Fessler 18 0 18

8 Snaffle Bit Whisstlestop Garrett Cooper Brett Haag 17 17

8 Snaffle Bit Coroana Del Rey Sarah Murphey  Rusty & Lisa Milhoan 16 16

8 Snaffle Bit Stephen El Rey Clay Volmer Thad And/Or Kristen York 15 0 15

8 Snaffle Bit Ara Rebel King Corey Cushing Aldo Ramon 14 0 0 14

8 Snaffle Bit One Time On Hash Nina Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys 0 12 12

8 Snaffle Bit Rt Blu Bullet Kyle L Noyce Sheri A Timmons 0 12 12

8 Snaffle Bit Sjr Shiney Believer Luke Hammerness Jessy Meyer 11 11

8 Snaffle Bit Klc Genuin Hashtag George Leon Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co 9 9

8 Snaffle Bit Bet Sheza Pick George Leon Lewis Knight Land And Cattle Co 7 7

8 Snaffle Bit Dymestore Cowgirl Luke Hammerness Justin Manion 7 0 7

8 Snaffle Bit Justa Swinging Ruby Shawn Hays Greene Springs Cattle Co 5 5

8 Snaffle Bit Mister Whiz Steve Metcalf Beth Peterson 3 0 3

8 Snaffle Bit Absolut Boon Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Ann Matthews 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit All Cat N No Play Glen Aspinall Mandy Porter 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Bet Hes Forever Corey Cushing Sheri Jamieson 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Bmc Cattys Darla Luke Jones Luke Jones 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Bmc Wild Girl Luke Jones Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Cant Take My Guns Elizabeth Richardson Lindsey Thigpen 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Cash Trades Sarah Dawson Wendy Buehler 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Cr Letha Be Tuff Clayton Anderson Crossoak Farms 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Crc 1942 Tyler Merrill Mckenzie Merrill 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Dt Hotlilshineychex Chris Dawson Pamela Heitz 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Duece Of Harts Trey Pool Iii Jane Owens 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Fancy Wasnt My Name Ben Baldus Travis David 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Goldie Von Ashley Deacon Christi  Pritchett 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hashtag Fancy Like Luke Jones Lori Wyman 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hes Dedicated Danielle Lybbert Alfred & Donna Stewart 0 0 0



8 Snaffle Bit High Stakes Affair Sam Bremenour Stacey Webb 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hot Lil Amigo Erin Taormino Pamela Bailey 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hot Metal Mister Chris Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hot Metallic Lights Luke Jones David Pratt 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hott And Juicy Jordan Williams Bonds Ranch 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Hsr Smart Wr Lena Sarah Dawson Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit I Got Metallic Genes Cody Patterson Chris Bethune 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Ima Jjs Hickory Rey Gabriele Poli Barberis Jimmy Miller Smith 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Katies Kat Gabriele Poli Barberis Orlando Gonzales 0

8 Snaffle Bit Kit Kat Paddy Whack M. Wade Meador Clyde Metzler 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Kitty Corona Clay Volmer Seth Murphy 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Lb Mystic Smoke Todd Bergen  Lisa Blumenthal 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Lc Narcissist Mob Matheus Bento Sisters View Performance Horses 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Lil Sann Belle Boyd Rice Heidi Abshire 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Lonng White Line Abigayle Mixon Judge Livestock 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Looked To Suen Shawn Hays/Erin Taormino Michael Thornton 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Lovely Blind Gabriele Poli Aaron Ranch 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Metallic Lightning Tammy Jo Hays Tammy Jo Hays 0 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Metallic Ruano Todd Bergen Teton Ridge 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Metallic Smokin Dual Matheus Bento Marcia Bauer 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Metallic Talks Trey Pool Iii Charles Fessler 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Night Wach Erin Taormino  Tate & Terra Kirchenschlager 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Nu Passport Chris Dawson Kalpowar Quarter Horses 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Nuggett Stefan Heim Kk Performance Horses 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Off Da Rez Sarah Dawson Sheri Jamieson 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit One Blue Melody Tyler Merrill Phillip & Teresa Ralls 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit One Piece At A Tyme Trey Pool Iii Rails Bales & Tails Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Paint It Blak Shawn D. Hays Angela Massey 0 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Play Lil Cat Luke Jones Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 0

8 Snaffle Bit Pretty Martha Rey Erin Taormino Nonie Casselman-Reed 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Raquel Ray Veronica Swales Seth Murphy 0 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Rebell  Cayley Wilson Sandy Miller-Allen 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Redd Neck Cowboy Cole Hamill Chris Dawson 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Reysin Sum Hash Corey Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Roan Jett Sarah Dawson Connie Buckley 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Sally Rave On Chris Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Seven S Vintage Miss Luke Jones  Fred Lenertz 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Shiny Magic Gusti Buerger Home Ranch Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Shiverz Tammy Jo Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy Hays 0 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Sixginplaygunsmart Matt Spahn Spahn Land & Cattle Co Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Sliver Of Luna Gabriele Poli Barberis Carrie Anne King 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Sly Metal Luke Jones  Oscar Parra 0

8 Snaffle Bit Smokin Smooth Cat Shawn D. Hays B & K Leasing 0 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Spoonful Of Kit Kat Christian K Lybbert Jaclyn S Cline 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Stevey Nix Chris Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Stevies Lead Guitar Chris Dawson Stephen Roseberry 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Stone Kold Stevie Abbie Phillips Abbie Phillips 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Tailgate Royalty Gusti Buerger Home Ranch Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Talkin To Daddy Aaron P (Aj) Black Greg Steckel 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Tattle Cat Ej Laubscher Cassidy C Jesperson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit The Professor Todd Bergen Warn Quarter Horses 0 0 0 0



8 Snaffle Bit Time To Reyn Tyler Merrill Linda Mars 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit U Got Served Gusti Buerger Home Ranch Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Venom Boonsmal Sarah Dawson Aaron Ranch 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Vince Von Sarah Dawson Wendy Buehler 0 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Wildflowerz Gusti Buerger Home Ranch Llc 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Will Kane Todd Bergen Mcspyder Ranch 0 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk E George 0 0

8 Snaffle Bit Xit Rita Blanca Abbie Phillips Xit Ranch 0 0



8.5 Green Horse Crsb Gunmetal Boon Magen Warlick  Tony Or Allison Ballinger 40 62 102

8.5 Green Horse Junior (G) Luke Hammerness Luke Hammerness 15 0 36 51 102

8.5 Green Horse Cattys Top Gun Lance Shields Katherine Joos 33 59 92

8.5 Green Horse Timeforalittlevoodoo Josey Beth Butler Rance & Josey Butler 33 57 90

8.5 Green Horse Cr Tuff Boomin Cat Luke/Nina Hammerness Jessy Meyer 0 0 0 12 0 75 87

8.5 Green Horse Truly Believin Danielle Lybbert Kayla & Kelsey Lee 30 53 83

8.5 Green Horse Precious Metal Tyson Benson Henrietta Armstrong 79 79

8.5 Green Horse Thats One Bad Bay Roan West Roan West 77 77

8.5 Green Horse Coroana Del Rey Sarah  Murphey  Rusty & Lisa Milhoan 72 72

8.5 Green Horse Crackinn Wood Russell Dilday/Alanna Bobsin Alanna Bobsin 0 0 72 72

8.5 Green Horse Hashtags 365 Russell Dilday Laura Edwards 68 68

8.5 Green Horse Starlight Driver  Kelsey Fulmer  Kelsey Fulmer 68 68

8.5 Green Horse Supreystitious Robert Smith Iii Robert Smith Iii 65 65

8.5 Green Horse Sweet Talkin Mitch Barret Yates Barret & Michelle Yates 0 62 62

8.5 Green Horse Freyk Show Sarah  Murphey  Laurie Adrian 0 55 55

8.5 Green Horse All Cat N No Play Glen Aspinall Mandy Porter 49 49

8.5 Green Horse Peptos Seven Five Brynn Kelly Brynn Kelly 20 28 0 48

8.5 Green Horse Bmc Cattys Darla Luke Jones Luke Jones 47 47

8.5 Green Horse Valentines Justintime Travis Fisher Joey And Leeann Slipher 18 22 0 40

8.5 Green Horse Sandx Bruce Logan Bruce Thompson 38 38

8.5 Green Horse Enzo Trey Pool Iii Trey Pool Iii 22 14 36

8.5 Green Horse One Time On Hash Luke Hammerness Katlyn Humphreys 15 16 0 31

8.5 Green Horse Divas Stevie Ej Laubscher Amanda Friesen 26 0 26

8.5 Green Horse Chickasha Gay Peppy Sterling  Slemp Dr. Ronald Sprouse 0 24 24

8.5 Green Horse Cr Letha Be Tuff Clayton Anderson Crossoak Farms 23 23

8.5 Green Horse Sparkling Crown Madison Rohr Mills, Dan Miller And Or Sage 23 23

8.5 Green Horse Kind Little Pistol Brady Collup Daryld Or Barbara Pottorff 20 20

8.5 Green Horse Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Glen Aspinall Deb Mccandless 19 0 19

8.5 Green Horse Lil Smarts Carol Metcalf Steve & Carol Metcalf 0 19 19

8.5 Green Horse Loulaw Tyler Merrill  Kelsey Fulmer 18 18

8.5 Green Horse Pepi N Smart Emily Chisholm Paul Or Amy Bailey 16 16

8.5 Green Horse Movin Boon Randall Davis Heather Gelvin 14 14

8.5 Green Horse No Time To Die Abigayle Mixon/ Cayley Wilson Paige Brummund 14 0 14

8.5 Green Horse Sann Tilly Lace Stacy Lee Lynch Joe Don Joyce 12 12

8.5 Green Horse Straight Savage Della Ragland Ragland Group Llc 12 12

8.5 Green Horse Shine On Whisper Jon Geil Sarah Deane 0 0 0 10 10

8.5 Green Horse Spf We Got Trashed Sterling Slemp Frankie Forgey 10 10

8.5 Green Horse Abras Reyzin Cash Todd Bergen  Lisa Blumenthal 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Aint Nun Hotter Joshua Briggs 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Ara Rebel King Corey Cushing Aldo Ramon 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Badazz Stevie Ben Baldus 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Bet Hesa Turnin Ej Laubscher Darvin J &/Or Tammi Strutt 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Bet Shez Gotta Gun Tate Marvin Jeanne Or Donnie Gang 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Bois D Arc Tuff Ben Baldus William Lewis 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Boon Snap Danielle Lybbert Danielle Lybbert 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Boonshinen Chris Dawson Megan Waddell 0 0

8.5 Green Horse C Me Rollin Tyson Benson Lee & Michelle Reed 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Cant Take My Guns Elizabeth Richardson Lindsey Thigpen 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Charlie Danials Joshua Briggs Nikki Lesourd 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Cr Catty Lights Ben Baldus Carolyn Edson 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Diamonds N Moonshine Shawn Pritt Sunshine Vanrensum 0 0



8.5 Green Horse Dres Bet Bruce Logan Bruce Logan 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Estevez Todd Bergen Bit Of Heaven Ranch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Faith Hill Sarah Dawson Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Feyded Lee Deacon Lucinda Rose David 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Got Cha Rosie Cheeks Glen Aspinall Jessica Sykora 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Gotta Lil Red Pistol Riley Kopischke  Kristen Marie Wood-Hinman 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Gunna Be Smokin Hot Ben Baldus Rene And Travis David 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hannas Metallic Rey Ej Laubscher Dustin Leplatt 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hashtag Fancy Like Luke Jones Lori Wyman 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hazardouz Material Erin Taormino Linda Mars 0 0

8.5 Green Horse High Brow Royal John Clinch L C Wright Land & Cattle Co 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hop On A Cat Glen Aspinall/Deb  Mccandless Deb Mccandless 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hot Cocoa Express Joshua Briggs Beverly Servi 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hot Dahlia Cat Danielle Lybbert Elizabeth Armenta 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hot Metallic Lights Luke Jones David Pratt 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hot Time Tonight Garrett Cooper Scott Wagner 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hott And Juicy Jordan Williams Bonds Ranch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Hsr Smart Wr Lena Sarah Dawson Rogers Heaven Sent Ranch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Jack Coffee Hays Sarah Dawson  Marc And Pamela Heitz 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Jonez Lil Playboy Heather Slemp Janice Holmes 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Jonezin For Shiner Richard Winters Tres Osos Performance Horses 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Kovered In Karma Jessica Valimont-Ortiz Jessica Valimont-Ortiz 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Life By The Drop Chris Dawson Holy Cow Perf Horses Texas Llc 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Lil Mini Scooter Sarah Dawson Russ Mothershead 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Lotti Da Sawyer Sanders Deborah Kay Sanders 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Mea Raya Sunshine Glen Aspinall Yvonne Koontz 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Mecom Royally Cool Christian Lybbert  Dustin Matke 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Merada Shootsthemoon M. Wade Meador Michele Welch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Metallic Easter Star Luke Jones Amelia Kirchoff 0 0

8.5 Green Horse My Olena Delight Dylan Jess Dylan Jess 0 0 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse My Three Desires Lavert Avent Roy R Jr. Barrera 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Nothing But Blu Cayley Wilson Alicia Bolls 0 0

8.5 Green Horse O My Gosh  Madison Mcculloch  Madison Mcculloch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Off Da Rez Sarah Dawson Sheri Jamieson 0 0

8.5 Green Horse One Fine Ferrari Corey Cushing Robertson Ranches 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Play Lil Cat Luke Jones Moncrief Quarter Horses Llc 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Purdy Reyzins Cole Cameron Cole Cameron 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Quite A Smart Rey Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Ann Matthews 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Rcj Smooth Talker Tammy Jo Hays Walter Greeman And Tammy Hays 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Red Hotz M. Wade Meador Carisa Kimbro 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Rn Wood Be Royalty Ej Laubscher Bill Weaver 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Sabbra Cadabra Abigayle Mixon Judge Livestock 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Seven S Vintage Miss Luke Jones  Fred Lenertz 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Seven Xtra Gun Jordan Williams William "Bo" Crutchfield 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Shesa Good Mate Sydney Schwertfeger Sydney Schwertfeger-Knox 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Sjr More Cowbell Lee Deacon Bent E Quarter Horses 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Sjr Smooth Lil Oak Kyle Noyce Janie Dvorak-Compton 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Sly Metal Luke Jones  Oscar Parra 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Smart Chic An Tari Sarah Dawson Aaron Ranch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Smart Lookin Shiner Clifton J (Cj) Shopbell Kristi Andrew 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Smooth Movin Kit Randall Davis Tommy Or Susan Marvin 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Smooth Talkin Rango Michael Lundy Michael Lundy 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Steppin Smart Danielle Lybbert Dora Oliva Hillyer 0 0 0



8.5 Green Horse Still Got The Fire Sarah  Murphey  Michael Murphy 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Stylin Trixie Maisen Avent Maisen Avent 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Stylish Hawkeye Matthew Mcculloch  Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Suprise Bullet Garrett Cooper Bobby Boliew 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Tagsdualinrey Tyson Benson  Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Tcr Wild Cat Lavert Avent T Cross Ranches 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Telem To Watch Shawn Hays Tammy Jo Hays 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Texas Troubadour Chris Dawson Wendy Buehler 0 0

8.5 Green Horse The Boon Dot Com Randall Davis Jorge Andrade 0 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Topo Chica Christian Lybbert Kelly Krueger 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Trainstations Trey Pool Iii Ray & Betsy Hardy 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Twitchee Michael Lundy Michael Lundy 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Wild Thingg Leanne Jetton Leanne Jetton 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Winning Bluff Abigayle Mixon Kirk George 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Woody Boogy Christian Lybbert Krystal Hairston 0 0 0 0 0 0

8.5 Green Horse Wr Iceman Corey Cushing Eric & Wendy Dunn 0 0



9 Non Pro Bridle Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards 5 13 13 8 7 22 18 15 15 116

9 Non Pro Bridle Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland Jennifer Holland 0 20 20 13 53

9 Non Pro Bridle Santanas Rey Gun Paris Starn Paris Starn 18 17 35

9 Non Pro Bridle Starlight Driver  Kelsey Fulmer  Kelsey Fulmer 18 12 0 30

9 Non Pro Bridle Betcha Like That Katy Thomison Katy Thomison 15 11 26

9 Non Pro Bridle Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran 12 12 0 24

9 Non Pro Bridle Cd Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester 0 11 0 10 0 21

9 Non Pro Bridle Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher 11 9 20

9 Non Pro Bridle You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis) 20 0 20

9 Non Pro Bridle Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester 9 0 10 19

9 Non Pro Bridle Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 16 16

9 Non Pro Bridle Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell 15 0 0 15

9 Non Pro Bridle Cee These Guns Michael Lundy Michael Lundy 15 0 0 15

9 Non Pro Bridle John Wick Roan West Roan West 0 0 15 0 15

9 Non Pro Bridle A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 7 7 0 14

9 Non Pro Bridle Cats Look Sinful Molly Whitehead Mw Farming & Ranching Llc 0 14 14

9 Non Pro Bridle Time Enough For Love Frances Labourdette Frances Labourdette 12 0 12

9 Non Pro Bridle Royal Roanie Smart Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance 0 10 10

9 Non Pro Bridle Stylish Daisy Duke Madeline St John Madeline St John 10 0 10

9 Non Pro Bridle Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 3 0 7 0 0 0 10

9 Non Pro Bridle Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen 0 6 0 0 0 6

9 Non Pro Bridle Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 0 0 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance 0 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Movin Boon Heather Gelvin Heather Gelvin 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Playin Motown Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline Horton 0 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Sjr Starlit Rey William Akin William Akin 0 0

9 Non Pro Bridle Monster Truk Morgan Holmes Jay&Rhonda Holmes 9



10 Int Non Pro Bridle Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards 18 14 8 10 22 19 16 16 123

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Ze Sparkin Jennifer Holland Jennifer Holland 0 21 21 14 56

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward 10 14 10 7 0 0 13 0 54

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers 15 14 16 45

10 Int Non Pro Bridle More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch 12 9 20 41

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Santanas Rey Gun Paris Starn Paris Starn 19 18 37

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Starlight Driver  Kelsey Fulmer  Kelsey Fulmer 14 15 0 29

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Betcha Like That Katy Thomison Katy Thomison 16 12 28

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Time Enough For Love Frances Labourdette Frances Labourdette 11 10 21

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Boonshinen Megan R Waddell Megan R Waddell 18 0 0 18

10 Int Non Pro Bridle You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis) 18 0 18

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 17 17

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher 15 0 15

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran 14 0 0 14

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Like Shine Wine Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester 0 0 13 13

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Royal Roanie Smart Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance 0 13 13

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 3 0 10 0 0 0 13

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Stylish Daisy Duke Madeline St John Madeline St John 12 0 12

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Cee These Guns Michael Lundy Michael Lundy 11 0 0 11

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 0 11 0 0 11

10 Int Non Pro Bridle John Wick Roan West Roan West 0 0 11 0 11

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Cd Smart Brat Shaleah L. Hester Shaleah L. Hester 0 9 0 0 0 9

10 Int Non Pro Bridle A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance 0 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Hollywood 66 Danielle Lester Danielle Lester 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Im So Stunning Jennifer Ostenson Jennifer Ostenson 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Martinis Bet 15 Birgit Self Birgit Self 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline Horton 0 0 0

10 Int Non Pro Bridle Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday 0 0 0



11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 23 17 0 15 13 11 79

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer 11 0 0 0 15 17 17 0 0 60

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Seven S Trail Dust Rebecca Rivers Rebecca Rivers 19 20 19 58

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Bar C Smooth Bueno Dustin Ward Dustin Ward 0 20 11 8 0 0 17 0 56

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle More Metal Rebecca Rivers Box R Ranch 15 13 23 51

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle You May Be Wright Greg Lewis Hartwood Farms (Greg Lewis) 21 0 11 15 47

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal 0 15 0 0 0 13 0 8 36

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Rkr Shakeyomoneymaka Kendra J Fisher Kendra J Fisher 13 23 0 0 36

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Smooth Rein Claire Edwards Claire Edwards 19 17 36

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Slyd My Way Treylyn Hancock Treylyn Hancock 9 0 23 32

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen Riley Friesen 15 13 28

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Rn Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver 0 0 0 8 0 19 0 0 27

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran 15 12 0 27

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 21 21

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Royal Roanie Smart Jessie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance 7 13 20

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Queens Nu Holly Chad Stark Chad Stark 0 19 0 0 0 19

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Suddenly Nic Annabelle Burgher Annabelle Burgher 19 0 19

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 7 0 11 0 0 0 18

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle John Wick Roan West Roan West 0 0 15 0 15

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Stylish Daisy Duke Madeline St John Madeline St John 13 0 13

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 12 0 12

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Given Ya Goosebumps Jamie M. Jacobsen Jamie M. Jacobsen 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 9

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe Emily Barlowe 0 8 8

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Dual Dose Of Rey Aubrey O'Neal Aubrey O'Neal 5 5

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle A Total Rock Star Laura Osborne Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Boon N Crockett Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler Benson 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Cromed Out Playgirl Ben Gouin Ben Gouin 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle George Jonez Bruce Carter Bruce Carter 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Hal Jordan Star Jessie Nance Jessie Nance 0 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Hollywood 66 Danielle Lester Danielle Lester 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Ima Wild Haired Mate Riley Friesen Amanda Friesen 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Red Hotz Carisa Kimbro Carisa Kimbro 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Seven S Hesa Cat Madeline Horton Madeline Horton 0 0 0

11 Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Sjr Royal Glamour Addison Maria Gomez Addison Maria Gomez 0 0 0



12 Select Non Pro Bridle Rn Wood Be Royalty Bill Weaver Bill Weaver 7 5 5 3 0 7 3 1 31

12 Select Non Pro Bridle Lil Dusty Dual Rey Sallianne O'Neal Sallianne O'Neal 0 7 0 0 7 5 5 3 27

12 Select Non Pro Bridle Pow Pow Pepto Laura Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 5 0 9 9 23

12 Select Non Pro Bridle Time For New Shoes Melinda Cheetham Melinda Cheetham 3 5 0 0 0 8

12 Select Non Pro Bridle Kit Kat Shorty Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough 0 0 0 0 0

13 Non Pro Hackamore Cp Boon O Matic Denille Leplatt Dustin Leplatt 7 9 16

13 Non Pro Hackamore That Outlaw Can Do Greg Byers Greg Or Dawn Byers 9 7 16

13 Non Pro Hackamore Sparkn Adeline Grace Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker 11 11

13 Non Pro Hackamore Boonafide Smarty Roan West Roan West 0 3 3 6

13 Non Pro Hackamore Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos 1 0 5 6

13 Non Pro Hackamore No Icing Catelyn Walker Catelyn Walker 0 5 5

13 Non Pro Hackamore Shootin Smooth Style Lyle Proctor Lyle Proctor 1 3 4

13 Non Pro Hackamore Miss Dule Blue Tucker Gillespie Tucker Gillespie 1 1

13 Non Pro Hackamore Smooth Talkin Rango Michael Lundy Michael Lundy 1 0 0 1

13 Non Pro Hackamore Lightly Armed Amy Bailey Paul Or Amy Bailey 0 0

13 Non Pro Hackamore Rey Of Suspicion Oteka Gibson Oteka Gibson 0 0 0

14 Non Pro Two Rein John Wick Roan West Roan West 11 10 11 0 6 0 38

14 Non Pro Two Rein Seven S Party Favor Lynne Faust Lynne Faust 14 13 9 36

14 Non Pro Two Rein Shesa Metallic Pepto Tanna Dilday Russell And Tanna Dilday 7 12 8 6 0 33

14 Non Pro Two Rein Sanndi Cheeks Danielle Lester Danielle Lester 13 0 0 9 0 0 8 30

14 Non Pro Two Rein Boon Doxx Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley 12 14 26

14 Non Pro Two Rein Sticky Lollipop Dustin Mitchell Dustin Mitchell 7 8 10 25

14 Non Pro Two Rein Django Cat Tyler Benson Sydney Frames & Tyler Benson 0 5 0 7 0 12 24

14 Non Pro Two Rein Lola The Cat Tanna Dilday Tanna Dilday 9 5 10 0 0 24

14 Non Pro Two Rein Shiney Lil Tick Tock Jens Naglestad Jens Naglestad 12 0 10 0 22

14 Non Pro Two Rein Sabbra Cadabra Kourtney Judge Judge Livestock 6 11 17

14 Non Pro Two Rein Travelin Cat Lady Gray Samenfink A Gray Or Peggy Samenfink 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 9

14 Non Pro Two Rein This Darlins Catty Amanda J Seymour Amanda J Seymour 0 8 0 0 0 8

14 Non Pro Two Rein Wimpys Black Betty Rhonda L Simmons J Dan Or Rhonda L Simmons 0 0 0 6 6

14 Non Pro Two Rein Smack Talking Matt Spahn Spahn Land & Cattle Co Llc 5 0 5

14 Non Pro Two Rein Sweet Lil Desire Tracy Putnam Lynch James Putman & Tracy Lynch 0 0 0 5 5

14 Non Pro Two Rein Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling 0 0

14 Non Pro Two Rein Jule Smart Rey Hope Miller Mills Shawna Miller 0 0 0



15 Box Drive Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard 11 11 16 14 0 17 19 21 109

15 Box Drive Mary Janez Carolyn Edson Carolyn Edson 20 24 25 28 97

15 Box Drive Gar Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons Julie Gibbons 14 13 23 15 65

15 Box Drive Extra High Caliber Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling 11 21 0 26 58

15 Box Drive Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi 7 8 0 10 18 13 0 0 56

15 Box Drive Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury 18 12 16 0 46

15 Box Drive Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch 0 15 0 0 0 18 33

15 Box Drive Tr Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel 0 26 26

15 Box Drive Electra Tuff Angie Kilpatrick Angie Kilpatrick 0 24 24

15 Box Drive Jittery Julie Bowden Julie Bowden 0 21 21

15 Box Drive Lovealittleredwine Kate Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson 0 21 21

15 Box Drive Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith 19 0 19

15 Box Drive Stylish Reys Paige Brummund Paige Brummund 19 0 19

15 Box Drive Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden Rivero Ayden Rivero 17 17

15 Box Drive Sjr Diamond Kata Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 9 0 8 17

15 Box Drive Et Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores 0 16 0 16

15 Box Drive Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling 15 15

15 Box Drive Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams 0 0 0 0 0 15 15

15 Box Drive Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford 14 0 14

15 Box Drive Cr Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler Patti &Curt Spangler 13 13

15 Box Drive Nr My Gun Is Chrome Chelsea Matlock Chelsea Matlock 13 13

15 Box Drive Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan 12 0 0 0 0 0 12

15 Box Drive Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards 0 0 11 0 0 0 11

15 Box Drive Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew 0 0 9 0 0 0 9

15 Box Drive Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Patti Spangler 8 8

15 Box Drive Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless 0 0

15 Box Drive Bet On Anne Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 0 0

15 Box Drive Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Ct Aint Nutt N Fancy Julie Kellerman Julie&Thomas Kellerman 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Dual Looks Sophie Bricker Adeline Grace Bricker 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Hesa Royalena Rusty Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Hop On A Cat Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless 0 0

15 Box Drive Jills A Little Sioux Eleise Blake Eleise Blake 0 0

15 Box Drive Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent 0 0

15 Box Drive Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling 0 0

15 Box Drive Mister Tinseltown Kate Henderson Joseph Curtis Henderson 0 0

15 Box Drive Miz Peggy Sioux Eva L Davis Eva L Davis 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Money Problems Amanda Romine Amanda Romine 0 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda Cheetham 0 0 0 0

15 Box Drive No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe Emily Barlowe 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock 0 0 0 0 0

15 Box Drive Shes Divine Donna R Waddell Donna R Waddell 0 0

15 Box Drive Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Box Drive With Or Without U Claire Cox Heath Cox 0 0

15 Box Drive Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown 0 0



16 Non Pro Boxing Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed 17 12 16 0 21 31 13 19 129

16 Non Pro Boxing Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann Mcdaniel 15 16 13 30 0 74

16 Non Pro Boxing Mary Janez Carolyn Edson Carolyn Edson 0 28 23 16 67

16 Non Pro Boxing Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 8 13 10 0 11 0 0 13 0 55

16 Non Pro Boxing Tr Guns And Roses Karla Steckel Karla Steckel 28 25 53

16 Non Pro Boxing Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury 15 0 15 16 0 46

16 Non Pro Boxing Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown 13 32 0 45

16 Non Pro Boxing Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley 0 21 22 43

16 Non Pro Boxing Gar Sweet Tea Julie Gibbons Julie Gibbons 26 0 0 14 40

16 Non Pro Boxing Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch 0 9 18 0 9 0 0 36

16 Non Pro Boxing Sjr Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing 28 28

16 Non Pro Boxing Royal Roanie Smart Maggie Nance Chris & Jessie Nance 25 25

16 Non Pro Boxing Jills A Little Sioux Eleise Blake Eleise Blake 24 24

16 Non Pro Boxing Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 0 0 0 0 0 24 24

16 Non Pro Boxing Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent 0 0 0 23 23

16 Non Pro Boxing Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young Michelle-Ratcliff Young 9 13 22

16 Non Pro Boxing Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley 21 0 21

16 Non Pro Boxing Righteous Traveler Emily Barlowe Emily Barlowe 0 21 21

16 Non Pro Boxing Cr Style Me Tuff Sakari Jade Wilkinson Sakari Jade Wilkinson 0 19 19

16 Non Pro Boxing Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann Mcdaniel 19 19

16 Non Pro Boxing Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann Mcdaniel 19 19

16 Non Pro Boxing Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager 18 0 18

16 Non Pro Boxing Catslittlesweetheart Amanda Friesen Ej Laubscher 17 0 17

16 Non Pro Boxing Starlight Driver Kelsey Fulmer Kelsey Fulmer 17 17

16 Non Pro Boxing Dcr High As A Cat Sabrina Neiswanger Sabrina Neiswanger 16 0 16

16 Non Pro Boxing Stylish Rebel Boy Melinda Frye Melinda Frye 16 0 16

16 Non Pro Boxing Time For New Shoes Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 14 0 14

16 Non Pro Boxing Bet On Anne Monica Duflock Monica Duflock 13 13

16 Non Pro Boxing Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch 11 0 0 0 0 11

16 Non Pro Boxing This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes 11 0 11

16 Non Pro Boxing Walla Walla Jac Shalene Armenta Shalene Armenta 9 0 0 0 9

16 Non Pro Boxing Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance 0 0 0 7 7

16 Non Pro Boxing Bailey Naskiia Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Bigcitybritelights Sarah Armenta Armenta Quarter Horses 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Color Me Marked Claire Armstrong Claire Armstrong 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray Rockin Kr Llc 0 0 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Hesa Topsails Bet Laura Edwards Laura Edwards 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Hippster Cheryl Chown Cheryl Chown 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst 0 0 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Jittery Julie Bowden Julie Bowden 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley Kristin Kenley 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Lil Cat Annie Sydney Whitling Sydney Whitling 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Lil Less Talk Madison Swor Madison Swor 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith 0 0 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Metallic Slide Kendra Suhling Kendra Suhling 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing No Time To Die Paige Brummund Paige Brummund 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 0 0 0 0 0 0



16 Non Pro Boxing Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Shesa Smartlittledoc Shelley Schaffer Shelley Schaffer 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Sv Whiskey Whiz Cierra Briggs Josh Briggs 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Sweet N Curly Donna Roddy Donna Roddy 0 0 0

16 Non Pro Boxing Unos Purple Passion Caroline Phelps Caroline Phelps 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Shiny Lil Catillac Emma Dilts Lee Ann Mcdaniel 22 21 20 27 0 19 19 128

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 14 16 16 0 11 0 18 15 0 90

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard 20 19 16 0 0 0 0 12 67

17 Int Non Pro Boxing His Royal Cat Tammy Thomas Tammy Thomas 12 19 0 0 12 17 60

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton 0 0 11 0 0 17 16 0 11 55

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley 25 24 0 49

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch 0 12 23 0 0 0 14 49

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley 0 21 21 42

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch 20 21 41

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Walla Walla Jac Shalene Armenta Shalene Armenta 15 0 24 0 0 39

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Boon Boon Ur Dead Emily Kirchenschlager Emily Kirchenschlager 22 15 37

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert 0 11 0 24 35

17 Int Non Pro Boxing This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes 14 0 0 17 31

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Strattocaster Michelle-Ratcliff Young Michelle-Ratcliff Young 15 15 30

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Et Okie Rene Flores Rene Flores 0 0 0 0 26 26

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi 22 0 0 22

17 Int Non Pro Boxing I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown 0 21 0 0 21

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Dcr High As A Cat Sabrina Neiswanger Sabrina Neiswanger 20 0 20

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Neat Shorty Cat Jr Vezain Jr & Shelby Vezain 19 0 19

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Time For New Shoes Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 19 0 19

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Very Shiney Diamond Barbara Johnson Barbara Johnson 0 0 18 0 18

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Catslittlesweetheart Amanda Friesen Ej Laubscher 17 0 17

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Shootin For The Boon Bailey Jeffries Brian And Mary Mcginley 0 15 15

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith 0 0 0 13 13

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner 0 11 0 0 11

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst 0 11 0 0 11

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan 0 11 0 0 11

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Back In The Blue Renee Jones Renee Jones 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Cr Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler Patti &Curt Spangler 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray Rockin Kr Llc 0 0 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch 0 0 0 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara Hamilton 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Kitty Wellz Kristin Kenley Kristin Kenley 0 0 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Lil Less Talk Madison Swor Madison Swor 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Mister Whiz Beth Peterson Beth Peterson 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Neat Little Cd Lisa Milhoan Rusty Milhoan 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Reyl Talk Lana Fernandez Sueno Horse & Cattle Co 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Patti Spangler 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Rf Wapz Smart Move Rylee Reiter-Walterscheid Rylee Reiter-Walterscheid 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Ruby White And Boon Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock Lindsay Barlowe Meadlock 0 0 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing Shes Divine Donna R Waddell Donna R Waddell 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing The Nite Is Golden Carrie Zdanowski Carrie Zdanowski 0 0 0

17 Int Non Pro Boxing This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard 0 0 0



17 Int Non Pro Boxing Ya Reckon Robert Shockley Robert Shockley 0 0 0



18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 23 18 0 18 29 33 39 27 187

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Please Rey Michael Thornton Michael Thornton 0 0 20 0 33 30 0 38 121

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Shuga With A Twist Brooke Carpenter Danielle Lybbert 0 18 27 39 26 0 110

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cold Harde Cash Robert Shockley Robert Shockley 34 31 40 0 105

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Uncle Kwacker Dana Aspinall Dana Aspinall 35 26 0 33 94

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Judging A Shake Jill Abbruzzi Jill Abbruzzi 0 0 0 26 0 30 34 0 90

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Sparkville Amy Stoney Amy Stoney 43 41 84

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams 0 18 0 35 26 0 79

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cactus Reo Pritchard Reo Pritchard 27 18 0 0 0 0 29 74

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Time To Honkytonk Arianna Picciotti Rein Maker Ranch 0 0 37 37 74

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Time For New Shoes Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 23 27 23 73

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Riff Ram Bah Zoo Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch 0 29 15 0 0 26 70

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Hard No Jordan Johnson Clint & Jordan Johnson 32 37 69

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Peptilion Curtis Henderson Curtis Henderson 0 0 25 0 21 23 69

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Walla Walla Jac Shalene M Armenta Shalene M Armenta 0 28 0 40 0 0 68

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless 20 33 53

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing All The Reyge Morgan Russell Morgan Russell 0 40 40

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Legacy N Jeans Lesley Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford 15 23 38

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Rs Twistin Nic Michael Anderson Michael Anderson 0 25 0 13 38

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Hesastylin Kirk George Kirk George 34 0 34

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Precious Metal Henrietta Armstrong Henrietta Armstrong 0 33 33

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Smooth Lil Dream Jessica Medlin Jessica Medlin 0 0 0 0 0 33 33

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Blutagjack Melaina Middleton Bert/Melania Middleton 31 0 31

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Stylish Reys Emily Fannik Paige Brummund 31 0 31

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Gcc Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis Gattis Ranches, Llc 30 0 30

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Neat Shorty Cat Jr Vezain  Jr & Shelby Vezain 27 0 27

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Ya Reckon Robert Shockley Robert Shockley 0 27 27

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst 0 0 25 0 25

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Dee Marcus Hair Katie Ray Rockin Kr Llc 0 23 23

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Sparkln Barbie  Kendall Cross-Treadwell  Kendall Cross-Treadwell 0 23 0 0 23

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing I Spin For Honey Brandy Ann Brown Brandy Ann Brown 0 22 0 0 22

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Time For Royal Flash Cindy Nesterud Cindy Nesterud 0 22 22

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing A Custom Spook Michelle George Kirk George 21 0 21

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Adrenaline Force Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 21 0 21

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Hop On A Cat Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless 20 0 0 0 20

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing This Chic Smart Nicole Lowndes Nicole Lowndes 20 0 20

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Sjr Diamond Kata Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 0 0 13 13

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing A Smart Carebear Liza Wadsworth Lori Wadsworth 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Blinded Lil Shiner Kim Burnett Kim Burnett 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cash Dunn It Melissa Rennie Rennie:Melissa 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cats Sweet Weed  Susan Welch Mcculloch Shane Mcculloch 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cd Smooth Kitty Grayce Joyce Joe Don Joyce 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cool Catillac Aaron Muehlstein Aaron Muehlstein 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cr Reyzin Tuff Herbert Middleton Bert/Melania Middleton 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Ct Aint Nutt N Fancy Julie Kellerman Julie&Thomas Kellerman 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Doc Sweet Mesquite Sarah Caty Cochrum Sarah Caty Cochrum 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Extra Sharp Shooter Lindsey Thigpen Triple Cross Ranch 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Hes Cashin Checks Barry E Nesterud Barry E Nesterud 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Hot Chic A Boon Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew 0 0 0 0 0



18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara Hamilton 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Lil Cat Annie Seth Whitling Sydney Whitling 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Loansum Dove Rose Santos Rose Santos 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Mea Raya Sunshine Yvonne Koontz Yvonne Koontz 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Meteles Pepto Salina Danley Luke Hammerness 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Movin Boon Heather Gelvin Heather Gelvin 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Rbr This Boons Rockn Trevor Thompson Twister T Ranch Llc 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Red Hot Model Jessica Sykora Jessica Sykora 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Sallys Little Pepto Brenda Koziatek Melinda Frye 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Smart Lookin Shiner Kristi Andrew Kristi Andrew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Smokin Red Ryder Lillian Kent Lillian Kent 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Smooth Cat Player 17 Emma Dorn Emma Dorn 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Smooth Stylish Key Patrick Campbell Laura Osborne Campbell 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Starbucks Chic Dream Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Steppin Smart Dora Oliva Hillyer Dora Oliva Hillyer 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Strait Outta Texas Peggy Abernathy Peggy Abernathy 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Stylish Hawkeye Matthew Mcculloch  Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing The Nite Is Golden Carrie Zdanowski Carrie Zdanowski 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing This One Weedy Cat Caitlynn Smart Caitlynn Smart 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing This Senoritas Smart Amanda Foard Amanda Foard 0 0 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal Smith Opal Smith 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Two Second Cat Kim Burnett Kim Burnett 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Voo Doos Cable Dr Sara Tinch Sara Tinch 0 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing With Or Without U Claire Cox Heath Cox 0 0

18 Ltd Non Pro Boxing Gangsta Gunna Dual Paul Cotterill Paul Cotterill 0



19 Select Non Pro Boxing Smart Lethal Cat Michelle Reed Lee & Michelle Reed 20 18 17 0 21 24 16 17 133

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Mary Janez Carolyn Edson Carolyn Edson 15 22 19 15 71

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Never Short On Cash Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 16 13 0 9 0 15 16 0 69

19 Select Non Pro Boxing His Royal Cat Tammy Thomas Tammy Thomas 13 15 0 0 13 13 54

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Star Dustn Wrangler April Salisbury April Salisbury 6 17 18 0 41

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Miss Sparkin Chics April Williams April Williams 0 9 0 18 10 0 37

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Metallic River Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 0 0 0 15 0 19 34

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Rs Twistin Nic Michael Anderson Michael Anderson 12 18 0 0 30

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Gcc Gunpowder Festus Dan Gattis Gattis Ranches, Llc 18 9 27

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Xtra Short Trick Cheryl Chown Robert And Cheryl Chown 25 25

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Jills A Little Sioux Eleise Blake Eleise Blake 23 23

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Quit Your Mitchin Jess H Garvin Diane Edwards 0 0 13 0 10 0 23

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Time For New Shoes Craig Cheetham Melinda L Cheetham 21 0 21

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Lena Bella Catherine Vincent Catherine Vincent 0 0 0 20 20

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Icee Time Angela Eickenhorst Angela Eickenhorst 0 9 10 0 19

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Stylish Rebel Boy Melinda Frye Melinda Frye 18 0 18

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Quite A Smart Rey Ann Matthews Ann Matthews 15 0 0 0 0 15

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Time For Royal Flash Cindy Nesterud Cindy Nesterud 0 15 15

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Peptilion Curtis Henderson Curtis Henderson 14 0 0 0 0 0 14

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Legacy N Jeans Lesley  Wreyford Lesley/Randy Wreyford 0 13 13

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Logicality Julie Smith Julie Smith 0 0 0 11 11

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Sequoias Merada Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler 10 0 10

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Hesa Royalena Lisa Milhoan Milhoan Family Partner 0 9 0 0 9

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Peptos Smart Peppy Rusty Milhoan Lisa Milhoan 0 9 9

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Bet Hesa Cowboy Ii Deb Mccandless Deb Mccandless 6 6

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Adrenaline Force Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Back In The Blue Renee Jones Renee Jones 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Blinded Lil Shiner Kim Burnett Kim Burnett 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Cd Rules Boons Michele Hefley Michele Hefley 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Cr Shortys Tuff Curt Spangler Patti &Curt Spangler 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Cromeplated Sidekick Greg Gibson Oteka Gibson 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Hes Cashin Checks Barry E Nesterud Barry E Nesterud 0 0 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Hes Really Smooth Cathy Feinberg Cathy Feinberg 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Ima Tuff Response Julie Kent Julie Kent 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Kidd Montana Sara Hamilton Danny Crowl And Sara Hamilton 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Neat Little Cd Lisa Milhoan Rusty Milhoan 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Reyzn Debra Patti Spangler Patti Spangler 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Sjr Diamond Kata Dwayne Hildreth Dwayne Hildreth 0 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Starbucks Chic Dream Charles E Fessler Charles E Fessler 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Stylinerey Kathryn Stark Kathryn Stark 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Tn Cowgirls Dont Cry Opal Smith Opal Smith 0 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Two Second Cat Kim Burnett Kim Burnett 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Gangsta Gunna Dual Paul Cotterill Paul Cotterill 0 0

19 Select Non Pro Boxing Hesa Topsails Bet Laura Edwards Laura Edwards 0 0



20 Youth Cow Horse Shinen Metallic Cat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 11 0 24 16 21 19 91

20 Youth Cow Horse Shiney Little Rey Audrey Pinkerton Bridges Audrey Pinkerton Bridges 9 7 20 22 0 58

20 Youth Cow Horse Dr Boonolena Baily Shopbell  Baily Brent Bree Shopbell 0 0 22 18 0 17 57

20 Youth Cow Horse Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews 0 13 0 13 18 11 0 0 55

20 Youth Cow Horse Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Sarah Marold Clymer 9 0 16 0 12 15 52

20 Youth Cow Horse Seven S Johnny Reb Roman Moran Roman Moran 15 9 0 17 10 51

20 Youth Cow Horse Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green Tj & Chelsey Green 0 0 9 0 0 14 0 10 33

20 Youth Cow Horse Sjr Royal Glamour Addison Maria Gomez Addison Maria Gomez 12 0 14 26

20 Youth Cow Horse Brims Cat Spur Leathers Burnett Ranches Llc 23 23

20 Youth Cow Horse Shes Playin Rey Baily J Shopbell Gregg Lafitte 13 9 22

20 Youth Cow Horse Dual N Tomcat Taylor Allen Taylor Allen 0 20 20

20 Youth Cow Horse Bet Hese All That Darby Callahan Mickey Callahan 19 0 19

20 Youth Cow Horse Metallic Metal Hunter Hays Hunter Hays 7 9 0 16

20 Youth Cow Horse Sweethearts Legacy Riley Friesen Peggy Cummings 6 10 16

20 Youth Cow Horse Stylish Boone Cole Hawk Hawk Family Trust 15 15

20 Youth Cow Horse Hr Smart Earlina Eden Pittman Eden Pittman 0 13 13

20 Youth Cow Horse Annies Playin Cat Boyd Wilson Veronica Swales 12 0 12

20 Youth Cow Horse Quik Draw Pistol Boyd Wilson Clay Volmer 0 0 0 11 11

20 Youth Cow Horse Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch 0 0 10 0 0 10

20 Youth Cow Horse Blc Hughes Cd  Ace Ahlbrandt Aleathia Herklotz 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Cool Time Royalty Riley Friesen Amanda Friesen 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Dudley Doo Right Carson Gattis Gattis Ranches, Llc 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Game Of Jonez Mason Hodges Mason Hodges 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Katie Dove 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Idriveanapple Case Cox Chris Cox 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Ima Wild Haired Mate Riley Friesen Amanda Friesen 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Jb Reds Hibrow Kurtlee Smith Jeffrey Butler 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Ohh Brother Talen Barry Jared Barry 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Rey Out There Elizabeth Gerfen Karen Gerfen 0 0 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Rushon Jet Shay Griswold Todd Jeffrey Bryan 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Smart Rem N Be Talen Barry Jared Barry 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Smoothly Done Klare Segura Klare Segura 0 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Spook Shiner Emma Martinez Emma Martinez 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Stylish Hawkeye Madison Mcculloch Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 0 0 0

20 Youth Cow Horse Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor 0 0 0 0 0

21 Youth Cow Horse 13 & U Shiney N Sporty Brent Shopbell Ann Matthews 1 1 1 1 7 7 3 1 22

21 Youth Cow Horse 13 & U Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador 5 5 10

21 Youth Cow Horse 13 & U Hickory Ten Times Tucker Dove Katie Dove 3 1 4

21 Youth Cow Horse 13 & U Rr Rey To Stylish Trystan Crow Trystan Crow 1 3 4

21 Youth Cow Horse 13 & U Stylish Hawkeye Madison Mcculloch Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 1 3 4



22 Youth Boxing Royal Roanie Smart Maggie J Nance Sarah Marold Clymer 13 10 22 15 13 18 91

22 Youth Boxing Hal Jordan Star Hattie Nance Jessie Nance 0 7 9 12 4 17 22 11 82

22 Youth Boxing Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador 0 14 15 0 20 0 49

22 Youth Boxing Scr King Of The Road Grace Callahan Mickey Callahan 24 22 46

22 Youth Boxing Stylish Hawkeye Madison Mcculloch  Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 16 13 17 46

22 Youth Boxing Cr Style Me Tuff Sakari Jade Wilkinson Sakari Jade Wilkinson 18 19 37

22 Youth Boxing Hr Smart Earlina Eden Pittman Eden Pittman 20 14 34

22 Youth Boxing Sjr Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing 12 21 33

22 Youth Boxing Sugar Yes Please Addison Kenley Addison Kenley 13 14 27

22 Youth Boxing Buckalena Ote Haylee Triplitt Dona B Triplitt 13 11 24

22 Youth Boxing Givemeakitkatbar Addison Kenley Addison Kenley 15 7 22

22 Youth Boxing Bos Peppy And Smart Jessi Woodberry Michelle-Ratcliff Young 11 10 21

22 Youth Boxing Br Winning Rey Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton 0 12 7 0 0 0 19

22 Youth Boxing Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Rebecca Rivers 11 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 19

22 Youth Boxing Sticky Lollipop Laramie Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell 18 18

22 Youth Boxing Voodoo Whiskey Darcy Callahan Mickey Callahan 0 18 18

22 Youth Boxing Two H Sangria Dream Seth Connor Seth Connor 0 0 17 0 17

22 Youth Boxing Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden Rivero Ayden Rivero 11 11

22 Youth Boxing Smart Rey Star Serafina Campbell Serafina Campbell 0 9 0 9

22 Youth Boxing Smooth As Nitro Bransen Robinson Bransen Robinson 7 0 0 0 0 7

22 Youth Boxing Glamors Bling Bling Abby Benoy Brooke Carpenter 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

22 Youth Boxing Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5

22 Youth Boxing Annies Kitty Kat Ashdan James Young Sue Garner 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool Iii 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Deltas Foxy Flyer Lilly Wilson Claire Armstrong 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Doo Smart Lorelie Tabor Lorelie Tabor 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Dunnit In The Nite Mica Lippian Mica Lippian 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Miss Color Me Red Isabel Eaton Sharon Carnevale 0 0

22 Youth Boxing O My Gosh  Madison Mcculloch  Madison Mcculloch 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Rio Bravo Charley Cox Chris Cox 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Shine Lika Star Sunny Southern Johnny And Chloe Wharton 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Smartsideoftheboonrg Addison Kenley Jared Ryan Pierson 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Spoonful Of Kit Kat Maddox Sewell Jaclyn Cline 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Tagging It Lela Chisholm Bruce Thompson 0 0 0 0 0

22 Youth Boxing Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley Evan Buckley 0 0 0



23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Hezsmartlittledually Lily Anne Stanton Rebecca Rivers 10 6 3 8 0 7 9 0 43

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador 1 10 11 2 13 3 40

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Br Winning Rey Ella Grace Stanton Lily Anne Stanton 6 8 7 1 3 9 34

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Glamors Bling Bling Abby Benoy Brooke Carpenter 8 1 1 5 6 0 11 1 33

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Stylish Hawkeye  Madison Mcculloch  Matthew & Susan Mcculloch 11 1 15 27

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Woody Boogy Lily Hairston Krystal Hairston 2 4 5 5 1 1 3 5 26

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U O My Gosh  Madison Mcculloch  Madison Mcculloch 13 9 22

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Sjr Diamond Rey Caleb Cushing Corey &/Or Kristen Cushing 9 13 22

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Bos Peppy And Smart Jessi Woodberry Michelle-Ratcliff Young 9 10 19

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Voodoo Whiskey Darcy Callahan Mickey Callahan 5 11 16

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Very Smart Colonel Evan Buckley Evan Buckley 7 7 14

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Sticky Lollipop Laramie Mitchell Dustin & Cassity Mitchell 13 13

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Dunnit In The Nite Mica L Lippian Mica Lippian 6 5 11

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Commanded A Dance Sylvia (Lani) Pool James N (Trey) Pool Iii 4 2 0 0 1 3 10

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Johnnys Frosty Gal Nora Loeber Gene Baucom 0 0 0

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Miss Color Me Red Isabel Eaton Sharon Carnevale 0 0

23 Youth Boxing 13 & U Shine Lika Star Sunny Southern Johnny And Chloe Wharton 0 0 0

24 Youth Box Drive Travastar Duniedelux Mary Ryan Branch Mary Ryan Branch 3 3 6

24 Youth Box Drive Diamonds Over Cash Tegan Green Tj & Chelsey Green 5 5

24 Youth Box Drive Blc Hughes Cd  Ace Ahlbrandt Aleathia Herklotz 1 3 4

24 Youth Box Drive Skeets Nicker Kixi Rea Meador M. Wade Meador 1 1 2

24 Youth Box Drive Cp Smooth As The Fox Ayden E Rivero Ayden Rivero 0 0

25 Little Big Shots Plain And Neat J.J. Green Tj & Chelsey  Green 3 3 3 1 9 9 28

25 Little Big Shots Adrenaline Junky Bree Shopbell Bree Shopbell 5 5 1 5 7 3 26

25 Little Big Shots Calvin (G) Kaden Gillespie Taylor Gillespie 3 3 7 13

25 Little Big Shots Bud D Builder Landry West Ann Matthews 5 5 10

25 Little Big Shots Smart Rem N Be Chance Thomison Jared Barry 1 1 2

25 Little Big Shots Stick Em Up Nic Bree Shopbell Cj Murphy 1 1 2
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